
Calendrier	
  2020	
  AMAP	
  Bagnolet	
  
	
  

Mois	
   distribution	
   mardi	
   commentaires	
  
janvier	
   1	
   06/01/20	
   	
  	
  

	
  
2	
   13/01/20	
   	
  	
  

	
  	
   3	
   20/01/20	
   	
  	
  
	
  	
   4	
   27/01/20	
   	
  	
  
février	
   5	
   03/02/20	
   	
  	
  
	
  	
   6	
   10/02/20	
   	
  	
  

	
  
0	
   17/02/20	
   vacances	
  février	
  

	
  	
   7	
   24/02/20	
   	
  	
  
mars	
   8	
   02/03/20	
   	
  	
  
	
  	
   9	
   09/03/20	
   	
  	
  
	
  	
   10	
   16/03/20	
   	
  	
  
	
  	
   11	
   23/03/20	
   	
  	
  
	
  	
   12	
   30/03/20	
   	
  	
  
avril	
   13	
   06/04/20	
   	
  	
  
	
  	
   0	
   13/04/20	
   lundi	
  de	
  Pâques	
  
	
  	
   14	
   20/04/20	
   	
  	
  
	
  	
   15	
   27/04/20	
   	
  	
  
mai	
   16	
   04/05/20	
   	
  	
  

	
  
17	
   11/05/20	
   	
  	
  

	
  	
   18	
   18/05/20	
   	
  	
  
	
  	
   19	
   25/05/20	
   	
  	
  
juin	
   0	
   01/06/20	
   lundi	
  de	
  Pentecôte	
  

	
  
20	
   08/06/20	
   	
  	
  

	
  	
   21	
   15/06/20	
   	
  	
  
	
  	
   22	
   22/06/20	
   	
  	
  

	
  
23	
   29/06/20	
   	
  	
  

juillet	
   24	
   06/07/20	
   annulation	
  de	
  2	
  dates	
  au	
  choix	
  et	
  report	
  de	
  2	
  dates	
  
	
  	
   25	
   13/07/20	
   annulation	
  de	
  2	
  dates	
  au	
  choix	
  et	
  report	
  de	
  2	
  dates	
  
	
  	
   26	
   20/07/20	
   annulation	
  de	
  2	
  dates	
  au	
  choix	
  et	
  report	
  de	
  2	
  dates	
  
	
  	
   27	
   27/07/20	
   annulation	
  de	
  2	
  dates	
  au	
  choix	
  et	
  report	
  de	
  2	
  dates	
  
aout	
   28	
   03/08/20	
   annulation	
  de	
  2	
  dates	
  au	
  choix	
  et	
  report	
  de	
  2	
  dates	
  

	
  
29	
   10/08/20	
   annulation	
  de	
  2	
  dates	
  au	
  choix	
  et	
  report	
  de	
  2	
  dates	
  

	
  	
   30	
   17/08/20	
   annulation	
  de	
  2	
  dates	
  au	
  choix	
  et	
  report	
  de	
  2	
  dates	
  
	
  	
   31	
   24/08/20	
   annulation	
  de	
  2	
  dates	
  au	
  choix	
  et	
  report	
  de	
  2	
  dates	
  

	
  
32	
   31/08/20	
   annulation	
  de	
  2	
  dates	
  au	
  choix	
  et	
  report	
  de	
  2	
  dates	
  

septembre	
   33	
   07/09/20	
   	
  	
  
	
  	
   34	
   14/09/20	
   	
  	
  
	
  	
   35	
   21/09/20	
   	
  	
  
	
  	
   36	
   28/09/20	
   	
  	
  
octobre	
   37	
   05/10/20	
   	
  	
  
	
  	
   38	
   12/10/20	
   	
  	
  
	
  	
   39	
   19/10/20	
   	
  	
  
	
  	
   40	
   26/10/20	
   	
  	
  
novembre	
   41	
   02/11/20	
   	
  	
  

	
  
42	
   09/11/20	
   	
  	
  

	
  	
   43	
   16/11/20	
   	
  	
  
	
  	
   44	
   23/11/20	
   	
  	
  

	
  
45	
   30/11/20	
   	
  	
  

décembre	
   46	
   07/12/20	
   	
  	
  
	
  	
   47	
   14/12/20	
   	
  	
  
	
  	
   0	
   21/12/20	
   vacances	
  de	
  Noël	
  
	
  	
   0	
   28/12/20	
   vacances	
  de	
  Noël	
  
47	
  distributions	
  mais	
  45	
  à	
  payer	
  car	
  2	
  annulées	
  en	
  été	
  
Pour	
  1	
  panier	
  à	
  12	
  €,	
  45	
  X	
  12	
  =	
  540	
  €,	
  	
  12	
  chèques	
  de	
  45	
  €	
  
Pour	
  1	
  panier	
  à	
  16	
  €,	
  45	
  X	
  16	
  =	
  720	
  €,	
  12	
  chèques	
  de	
  60	
  €	
  
	
  


